
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
23 
68 
45 
21 
17 
41 

123 
22 
66 

121 
5 

27 
29 

39 

Name 
IACOI Federico 
SORRENTI Andrea 
ZAPPA Andrea 
BOCCELLARI Edoardo 
IOTTI Christopher 
VOCH Lorenzo 
GALLAN Matteo 
MADRILE Lorenzo 
TROMBIN Alessio 
ROVELLI Federico 
DE MAIO Randy 
LISANTI Umberto 
GIBELLINI Danilo 

CARVELLI Lorenzo 

Class 
SPORTBIKE 
Stock 
Stock 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
Stock 
Stock 
Stock 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
SPORTBIKE 
Stock 
Stock 

SPORTBIKE 

Model 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Aprilia 
SUZUKY 
Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Best Tm 
1:10.850 
1:12.400 
1:12.616 
1:12.787 
1:13.137 
1:13.180 
1:13.779 
1:13.953 
1:15.044 
1:15.212 
1:15.767 
1:16.052 
1:17.173 

In Lap 

2 
8 
3 
2 
2 
7 
9 
3 
9 
6 
5 
4 
7 

0 

Diff 

1.550 
1.766 
1.937 
2.287 
2.330 
2.929 
3.103 
4.194 
4.362 
4.917 
5.202 
6.323 

Gap 

1.550 
0.216 
0.171 
0.350 
0.043 
0.599 
0.174 
1.091 
0.168 
0.555 
0.285 
1.121 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CONC 27 +20 SEC PER PARTENZA ANTICIPATA 

Printed: 22/06/2025 14:54:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES - 3 Round - Modena 
SPORTBIKE 

Gara 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:34:39 

Modena 2,007 km 

22/06/2025 14:35 


